ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/24/2021 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 2457 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 RMP21-010147 1300 HICKS RD DUNKIN DONUTS -SHELL DISORDERLY CONDUCT CITATION ISSUED
12/24/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/24/2021 RMP21-010148 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
12/24/2021 APPROX LOC:4820 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
DEEPWOOD LN
12/24/2021 RMP21-010149 KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW HAZARD NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
DR
12/24/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/24/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 RMP21-010150 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021 3208 ORIOLE LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 RMP21-010151 2408 FLICKER LN ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021 4841 DEEPWOOD LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/24/2021 RMP21-010152 1100 GOLF RD T-MOBILE THEFT
12/24/2021 RMP21-010153 4613 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/24/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/24/2021 2705 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021 2705 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/27/2021 7:21:48 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident Disposition

12/24/2021

12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021

12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021

12/24/2021

12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021

12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021

12/24/2021
12/24/2021
12/24/2021

12/24/2021

RMP21-010155
RMP21-010156

RMP21-010157
RMP21-010158
RMP21-010159

RMP21-010161
RMP21-010160
RMP21-010162

RMP21-010163
RMP21-010164

RMP21-010165
RMP21-010166

RMP21-010167

3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE

3727 BLUEBIRD LN

5612 LAVENDER CT
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1151 ROHLWING RD

4726 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

3989 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4604
SYCAMORE LN

APPROX LOC:4958
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3201 WILKE RD
4780 CALVERT DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EUCLID AVE / RT53
2404 MEADOW DR
4726 ARBOR DR

4801(4800) BLK WEBER
DR

975 ROHLWING RD
4714 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER
LN

ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF NW
SUBURBS

JEWEL

A H VENDING AND FOOD
SERVICE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART
MICHOACAN TAQUERIA
RMPD

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

NB RT53 AT EUCLID

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

NATURES CARE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SPECIAL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM REPORT WITH NO ARREST

LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALARM
DOMESTIC REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/27/2021 7:21:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/27/2021 7:21:48 AM



