



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/24/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010147</b>	1300 HICKS RD	DUNKIN DONUTS -SHELL	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	CITATION ISSUED
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010148</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4820 DEEPWOOD LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010149</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		HAZARD	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010150</b>	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021		3208 ORIOLE LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010151</b>	2408 FLICKER LN		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010152</b>	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	THEFT	
12/24/2021	<b>RMP21-010153</b>	4613 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		2705 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		2705 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/24/2021		3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF NW SUBURBS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		3727 BLUEBIRD LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		5612 LAVENDER CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/24/2021	RMP21-010155	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010156	1151 ROHLWING RD	A H VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/24/2021	RMP21-010157	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010158	3989 ALGONQUIN RD	MICHOACAN TAQUERIA	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010159	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4604 SYCAMORE LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4958 ALGONQUIN PKWY		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010161	3201 WILKE RD		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010160	4780 CALVERT DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/24/2021	RMP21-010162	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/24/2021		EUCLID AVE / RT53	NB RT53 AT EUCLID	SPECIAL	
12/24/2021		2404 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010163	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/24/2021	RMP21-010164	4801(4800) BLK WEBER DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010165	975 ROHLWING RD	NATURES CARE	ALARM	
12/24/2021	RMP21-010166	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/24/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/24/2021	RMP21-010167	KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER LN		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER